JAT-920 Riveter

Product Images

Short Description

The JAT-921 is a very versatile Riveter that is excellent for mild steel up to 3/16" in depth. Built
with industrial usage in mind this tool will hand requirements of high production shops.
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Air Consumption (CFM)
Air Inlet (NPT)

Air Pressure (PSI)
Metal Capacity (Gauge)
Min. Air Hose (ID)
Model Number

Overall Length (In.)
Prop 65

Rivet Capacity (In.)
Sound Power (db) (A)
Sound Pressure (db) (A)
Stroke Length (In.)
Traction Power (Lbs.)
Vibration Value (m/s2)

Weight (Lbs.)

JT9-505921
4.0000

1/4

78-85
18.0000
3/8
JAT-920
11-1/2
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
3/16
88.0000
77.0000
9/16

1940
1.0100

3.48
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