



JAT-920 Riveter

Product Images





Short Description

The JAT-921 is a very versatile Riveter that is excellent for mild steel up to 3/16" in depth. Built with industrial usage in mind this tool will hand requirements of high production shops.

Additional Information

Stock Number	JT9-505921
Air Consumption (CFM)	4.0000
Air Inlet (NPT)	1/4
Air Pressure (PSI)	78-85
Metal Capacity (Gauge)	18.0000
Min. Air Hose (ID)	3/8
Model Number	JAT-920
Overall Length (In.)	11-1/2
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Rivet Capacity (In.)	3/16
Sound Power (db) (A)	88.0000
Sound Pressure (db) (A)	77.0000
Stroke Length (In.)	9/16
Traction Power (Lbs.)	1940
Vibration Value (m/s²)	1.0100
Weight (Lbs.)	3.48

